REGISTRACION CONTABLE - EJERCICIO N° 2

Compra

1°CcC

2°CC

Actualiz.

3°cC

4°CC

Titulos Publicos
Banco x cc

Banco x cc
Titulos Publicos
Rentas Ganadas TP

Banco x cc
Titulos Publicos
Rentas Ganadas TP

Titulos Publicos
Rdo. por actualizacion TP

Banco x cc
Titulos Publicos
Rentas Ganadas TP

Banco x cc
Titulos Publicos
Rentas Ganadas TP

41.190,01

2.000,00

22.000,00

2.448,81

1.120,00

23.520,00

41.190,01

384,12
1.615,88

20.399,18
1.600,82

2.448,81

223,38
896,62

22.632,13
887,87




